1/6Service case with test unit for
servo-valves without integrated
electronics
Type VT-SVTSY-1
Series 1X
RE 29681/06.05
Replaces: 07.02
Table of contents

Email: enquiries@hyquip.co.uk  Web: www.hyquip.co.uk/web/index
2/6 Bosch Rexroth AG Hydraulics VT-SVTSY-1    RE 29681/06.05
Ordering code
Service case with test unit
for servo-valves without integral electronics
Series 10 to 19 = 1X
(10 to 19: unchanged technical data
and pin assignment)
Test unit type VT-SVT-1-1X = 1
Connecting cable for valves with electrical connection K9 or K31:
Without connecting cable = 0
With connecting cable type VT-SVTK-1-1X = 1
Connecting cable for valves with electrical connection K17:
Without connecting cable = 0
With connecting cable type VT-SVTK-2-1X = 1
Connecting cable for valves with electrical connection K8:
Without connecting cable = 0
With connecting cable type VT-SVTK-3-1X = 1
Further details in clear text
Power supply unit 220 V/12 V:
0 = Without power supply unit
1 = With power supply unit type
VT-SVTNT-2-1X/G12
VT-SVTSY-1 1X 1 *
Ordering code for individual components
Designation Type / ordering code Material no.
Test unit for servo-valves without integral electronics VT-SVT-1-1X R900214710
Connecting cable with cable socket Z31 VT-SVTK-1-1X R900939983
Connecting cable with cable socket Z17 VT-SVTK-2-1X R900939984
Connecting cable with cable socket Z8 VT-SVTK-3-1X R900939985
Power supply unit 220V/12 V; 580 mA VT-SVTNT-2-1X/G12 R900946388
Service case (empty) Case, aluminium R900219817
                           For enquiries and technical support call                         HYQUIP                                             on                                                                                    +44 (0)1204 699959
New Brunswick Street  Horwich  Bolton  BL6 7JB  UK
Tel: +44 (0)1204 699959  Fax: +44 (0)1204 699542
Email: enquiries@hyquip.co.uk  Web: www.hyquip.co.uk/web/index